


LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2022-23) 

Occasion Date Day
Cheti chand 02.04.22 Saturday
Rama Navami 10.04.22 Sunday
B.R. Ambedkar B' day 14.04.2022. Thursday
Good friday 15.04.2022. Friday
Ramzan id/Eid-ul-Fitar 03.05.22 Tuesday
Rath Yatra 01.07.22 Friday
BakrId/Eid ul-Adha *11.07.22 Monday
Muharram 09.8.22 Tuesday
Raksha Bandhan ( Rakhi) 11.08.22 Thursday
Janmashtami 19.08.22 Friday
Ganesh Chaturthi 31.08.22 Wednesday
Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.22 Sunday
Dussehra 5.10.22 Wednesday
Diwali 24.10.22 Monday
Christmas 25.12.22 Sunday
New year holiday 31.12.22 to 01.01.23 Saturday, Sunday
Uttarayan 14.01.23 to 15.01.23 Saturday,Sunday
Mahashivratri 18.02.23 Saturday
Holi / Dhuleti 8.03.23 Wednesday

SUMMER VACATION DEEPAWALI BREAK

01/05/22 Sunday to 
08/06/22 Wednesday 
School Reopens on : 
09/06/22 Thursday , std 10 
th Reopen 2nd June 

22/10/22 Saturday to 06/11/21 
Sunday .School Reopens on 
07/11/22 Monday

DUSSEHRA BREAK

02/10/22 Sunday to 05/10/22 Monday .

( * ) Actual Dates may vary based on Planetary Positions.
Any change in holiday /Vacations /Exam  will be communicated in advance.



Planner -2022 - 23
April 22

Class 1 to 10                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Date Day Celebration / Ativities Working/Holiday

01.04.2022 Friday

02.04.2022 Saturday

03.04.2022. Sunday

04.04.2022. Monday

05.04.2022. Tuesday

06.04.2022. Wednesday

07.04.2022. Thursday

08.04.2022. Friday Last date to volunteary for students 

09.04.2022. Saturday Second Saturday orientation 1,3,5.7,9

10.04.2022. Sunday Ram Navami

11.04.2022. Monday New Session (2022 - 23) starts from Classes Nur - Sr. Kg.

12.04.2022. Tuesday

13.04.2022. Wednesday

14.04.2022. Thursday B.R. Ambedkar B' day

15.04.2022. Friday  Good friday

16.04.2022. Saturday INVESTITURE

17.04.2022. Sunday

18.04.2022. Monday

19.04.2022. Tuesday LAST CAMPAIGNING DAY

20.04.2022. Wednesday WORLD WATER DAY

21.04.2022. Thursday

22.04.2022. Friday Registration of Council members + Introduction of clubs

23.04.2022. Saturday ORIENTATION 2,4,6,8,10

24.04.2022. Sunday

25.04.2022. Monday

26.04.2022. Tuesday

27.04.2022. Wednesday

28.04.2022. Thursday

29.04.2022. Friday Registration of Council members + Introduction of clubs

30.04.2022. Saturday Last working day for students before summer vacation from Classes 1 to 10



Planner -2022 - 23
May-22

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration / Ativities Working/Holiday

01.05.2022 Sunday

SUMMER VACATION

02.05.2022 Monday

03.05.2022. Tuesday

04.05.2022. Wednesday

05.05.2022. Thursday

06.05.2022. Friday

07.05.2022. Saturday

08.05.2022. Sunday

09.05.2022. Monday

10.05.2022. Tuesday

11.05.2022. Wednesday

12.05.2022. Thursday

13.05.2022. Friday

14.05.2022. Saturday

15.05.2022. Sunday

16.05.2022. Monday

17.05.2022. Tuesday

18.05.2022. Wednesday

19.05.2022. Thursday

20.05.2022. Friday

21.05.2022. Saturday

22.05.2022. Sunday

23.05.2022. Monday

24.05.2022. Tuesday

25.05.2022. Wednesday

26.05.2022. Thursday

27.05.2022. Friday

28.05.2022. Saturday

29.05.2022. Sunday

30.05.2022. Monday

31.05.2022. Tuesday



 Planner -2022 - 23
June 

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration /  Ativities Working/Holiday

01.06.2022 Wednesday

02.06.2022 Thursday  Classes 10th  Students' Rejoin

03.06.2022. Friday

04.06.2022. Saturday

05.06.2022. Sunday World environment day

06.06.2022. Monday

07.06.2022. Tuesday

08.06.2022. Wednesday

09.06.2022. Thursday Students' Rejoin Classes 1st  to 9th 

10.06.2022. Friday

11.06.2022. Saturday

12.06.2022. Sunday

13.06.2022. Monday Project Presentation class 1st to 10th

14.06.2022. Tuesday

15.06.2022. Wednesday

16.06.2022. Thursday
English Project/ACTIVITY presentation Class 1st to 10th

17.06.2022. Friday

18.06.2022. Saturday Reading day

19.06.2022. Sunday

20.06.2022. Monday

21.06.2022. Tuesday Yoga Day/Music Day

22.06.2022. Wednesday

23.06.2022. Thursday

24.06.2022. Friday

25.06.2022. Saturday

26.06.2022. Sunday

27.06.2022. Monday

28.06.2022. Tuesday

29.06.2022. Wednesday

30.06.2022. Thursday Rathyatra



 Planner -2022 - 23
July

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration / Ativities Working/Holiday

01.07.2022 Friday

02.07.2022 Saturday

03.07.2022. Sunday

04.07.2022. Monday * FA -1 ( Class 1st to 9th ) Starts

05.07.2022. Tuesday

06.07.2022. Wednesday

07.07.2022. Thursday

08.07.2022. Friday

09.07.2022. Saturday Second Saturday

10.07.2022. Sunday

11.07.2022. Monday                                            Bakrid

12.07.2022. Tuesday

13.07.2022. Wednesday

14.07.2022. Thursday * FA -1 ( Class 1st to 9th ) Ends

15.07.2022. Friday

16.07.2022. Saturday

17.07.2022. Sunday

18.07.2022. Monday

19.07.2022. Tuesday

20.07.2022. Wednesday

21.07.2022. Thursday

22.07.2022. Friday

23.07.2022. Saturday

24.07.2022. Sunday

25.07.2022. Monday

26.07.2022. Tuesday

27.07.2022. Wednesday

28.07.2022. Thursday

29.07.2022. Friday

30.07.2022. Saturday
Drawing competition Classes 1 to 4 , Poetry competition class 5th to 8th , poetry writing 
class 9th & 10th. 

31.07.2022. Sunday



 Planner -2022 - 23
Aug-22

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration /  Ativities Working/Holiday

01.08.2022 Monday

02.08.2022 Tuesday

03.08.2022. Wednesday

04.08.2022. Thursday

05.08.2022. Friday

06.08.2022. Saturday

07.08.2022. Sunday

08.08.2022. Monday

09.08.2022. Tuesday Muharram

10.08.2022. Wednesday

11.08.2022. Thursday Rakhi making competition Classes 1 to 8

12.08.2022. Friday Raksha Bandhan

13.08.2022. Saturday Second Saturday

14.08.2022. Sunday

15.08.2022. Monday Independence Day Celebration in School

16.08.2022. Tuesday

17.08.2022. Wednesday

18.08.2022. Thursday Janmashtami celebration Classes 1st to 10th

19.08.2022. Friday Janmashtami

20.08.2022. Saturday

21.08.2022. Sunday

22.08.2022. Monday

23.08.2022. Tuesday

24.08.2022. Wednesday

25.08.2022. Thursday

26.08.2022. Friday

27.08.2022. Saturday

28.08.2022. Sunday

29.08.2022. Monday

30.08.2022. Tuesday

31.08.2022. Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi



 Planner -2022 - 23
September 22:

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration /Ativities Working/Holiday

01.09.2022 Thursday

02.09.2022 Friday

03.09.2022. Saturday

04.09.2022. Sunday

05.09.2022. Monday Teachers' Day celebration Class 1st to 10th

06.09.2022. Tuesday

07.09.2022. Wednesday

08.09.2022. Thursday

09.09.2022. Friday

10.09.2022. Saturday Second Saturday

11.09.2022. Sunday

12.09.2022. Monday Hindi Day Celebration Class 1 to 10 

13.09.2022. Tuesday

14.09.2022. Wednesday Study Leave  

15.09.2022. Thursday *SA-1 (Class- 1st to 9th ) Starts

16.09.2022. Friday

17.09.2022. Saturday

18.09.2022. Sunday

19.09.2022. Monday

20.09.2022. Tuesday

21.09.2022. Wednesday

22.09.2022. Thursday

23.09.2022. Friday

24.09.2022. Saturday

25.09.2022. Sunday

26.09.2022. Monday *SA-1 (Class- 1st to 9th ) Ends

27.09.2022. Tuesday

28.09.2022. Wednesday

29.09.2022. Thursday

30.09.2022. Friday Navratri Celebration 



 Planner -2022 - 23:
October 22:
Class 1 to 10

Date Day Celebration / Ativities Working/Holiday

01.10.2022 Saturday ( Results ) PTM 1st to 9th

02.10.2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti

03.10.2022. Monday Navratri Holidays (2.10.22. to 5.10.22.)

04.10.2022. Tuesday

05.10.2022. Wednesday *Dussehra

06.10.2022. Thursday

07.10.2022. Friday

08.10.2022. Saturday *Eid e Milad

09.10.2022. Sunday

10.10.2022. Monday

11.10.2022. Tuesday

12.10.2022. Wednesday

13.10.2022. Thursday

14.10.2022. Friday

15.10.2022. Saturday

16.10.2022. Sunday

17.10.2022. Monday

18.10.2022. Tuesday

19.10.2022. Wednesday

20.10.2022. Thursday

21.10.2022. Friday

22.10.2022. Saturday

Diw
ali V

aca
tio

n 
23.10.2022. Sunday

24.10.2022. Monday

25.10.2022. Tuesday

26.10.2022. Wednesday

27.10.2022. Thursday

28.10.2022. Friday

29.10.2022. Saturday

30.10.2022. Sunday

31.10.2022. Monday



 Planner -2022 - 23:
November 22:

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration / Ativities Working/Holiday

01.11.2022 Tuesday

Diw
ali V

aca
tio

n02.11.2022 Wednesday

03.11.2022. Thursday

04.11.2022. Friday

05.11.2022. Saturday

06.11.2022. Sunday

07.11.2022. Monday

08.11.2022. Tuesday

09.11.2022. Wednesday

10.11.2022. Thursday

11.11.2022. Friday

12.11.2022. Saturday Second Saturday

13.11.2022. Sunday

14.11.2022. Monday Children's Day Celebration Class 1 to 4

15.11.2022. Tuesday

16.11.2022. Wednesday

17.11.2022. Thursday

18.11.2022. Friday

19.11.2022. Saturday

20.11.2022. Sunday

21.11.2022. Monday

22.11.2022. Tuesday
Science Exhibition Class 1st to 9th / Food Court

23.11.2022. Wednesday

24.11.2022. Thursday

25.11.2022. Friday

26.11.2022. Saturday

27.11.2022. Sunday

28.11.2022. Monday

29.11.2022. Tuesday

30.10.2022. Wednesday



 Planner -2022 - 23:
December 22:

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration /Ativities Working/Holiday

01.12.2022 Thursday

02.12.2022 Friday

03.12.2022. Saturday Gita Jayanti 

04.12.2022. Sunday

05.12.2022. Monday

06.12.2022. Tuesday

07.12.2022. Wednesday

08.12.2022. Thursday

09.12.2022. Friday

10.12.2022. Saturday Second Saturday

11.12.2022. Sunday

12.12.2022. Monday

13.12.2022. Tuesday

14.12.2022. Wednesday Picnic for entire school

15.12.2022. Thursday

16.12.2022. Friday

17.12.2022. Saturday Sports Day for entire school

18.12.2022. Sunday

19.12.2022. Monday

20.12.2022. Tuesday

21.12.2022. Wednesday

22.12.2022. Thursday

23.12.2022. Friday

24.12.2022. Saturday Christmas Day celebration for entire school

25.12.2022. Sunday Christmas

26.12.2022. Monday Preparation for Annual function

27.12.2022. Tuesday

28.12.2022. Wednesday
*Open Test Class 1 to 829.12.2022. Thursday

30.12.2022. Friday

31.12.2022. Saturday New Year Holidays (31.12.2022. to 1.1.2023.)



Planner -2022 - 23:
January 2023:

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration / Ativities Working/Holiday

01.01.2023 Sunday New Year 

02.01.2023 Monday

03.01.2023. Tuesday

04.01.2023. Wednesday

05.01.2023. Thursday

06.01.2023. Friday

07.01.2023. Saturday

08.01.2023. Sunday

09.01.2023. Monday

10.01.2023. Tuesday

11.01.2023. Wednesday

12.01.2023. Thursday

13.01.2023. Friday Annual Function - Entire school

14.01.2023. Saturday
Uttarayan holiday

15.01.2023. Sunday

16.01.2023. Monday

17.01.2023. Tuesday

18.01.2023. Wednesday

19.01.2023. Thursday

20.01.2023. Friday

21.01.2023. Saturday

22.01.2023. Sunday

23.01.2023. Monday

24.01.2023. Tuesday

25.01.2023. Wednesday

26.01.2023. Thursday Republic Day Celebration / Sports Day

27.01.2023. Friday

28.01.2023. Saturday

29.01.2023. Sunday

30.01.2023. Monday

31.01.2023. Tuesday



Planner -2022 - 23
Feb-23

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration / Ativities Working/Holiday

01.02.2023 Wednesday

02.02.2023 Thursday

03.02.2023. Friday

04.02.2023. Saturday Joy of Giving work (Class 1 to 9) 

05.02.2023. Sunday

06.02.2023. Monday

07.02.2023. Tuesday

08.02.2023. Wednesday

09.02.2023. Thursday

10.02.2023. Friday Social work / Gardening (Class 1 to 9)

11.02.2023. Saturday Second Saturday / Farewell for class 10th

12.02.2023. Sunday

13.02.2023. Monday

14.02.2023. Tuesday

15.02.2023. Wednesday

16.02.2023. Thursday *SA - 2 (1 to 9) starts

17.02.2023. Friday

18.02.2023. Saturday Mahashivratri

19.02.2023. Sunday

20.02.2023. Monday

21.02.2023. Tuesday

22.02.2023. Wednesday

23.02.2023. Thursday

24.02.2023. Friday

25.02.2023. Saturday

26.02.2023. Sunday

27.01.2023. Monday

28.01.2023. Tuesday



 Planner -2022 - 23
March

Class 1 to 10
Date Day Celebration / Ativities Working/Holiday

01.03.2023 Wednesday

02.03.2023 Thursday

03.03.2023. Friday

04.01.2023. Saturday

05.01.2023. Sunday

06.01.2023. Monday

07.01.2023. Tuesday

08.01.2023. Wednesday                                   Holi / Dhuleti

09.01.2023. Thursday

10.01.2023. Friday

11.01.2023. Saturday

12.01.2023. Sunday

13.01.2023. Monday

14.01.2023. Tuesday

15.01.2023. Wednesday

16.01.2023. Thursday

17.01.2023. Friday

18.01.2023. Saturday

19.01.2023. Sunday

20.01.2023. Monday

21.01.2023. Tuesday

22.01.2023. Wednesday

23.01.2023. Thursday
Distribution of result sheets +Books for session 23-24 

(Cl 1 & 2)

24.01.2023. Friday
Distribution of result sheets +Books for session 23-24 

(Cl 3& 4)

25.01.2023. Saturday
Distribution of result sheets +Books for session 23-24 

(Cl 5& 6)

26.01.2023. Sunday

27.01.2023. Monday
Distribution of result sheets +Books for session 23-24 

(Cl 7& 8)

28.01.2023. Tuesday
Distribution of result sheets +Books for session 23-24                

(Cl 9 & S.Kg.)

29.01.2023. Wednesday
Distribution of result sheets +Books for session 23-24                

(Cl J.Kg. & Nur)

30.01.2023. Thursday

31.01.2023. Friday
Distribution of books to new admission in Nursery 

(2023 - 24)


